irstNam: MiddleName
Leonee C.
Martha Lucia
Lila

Luke

Elaine

Lotte
Anthony
Wendy

Gary

Wendy
Diane

Karla

Martha
Dave

Janine
Mayomi

Gail

Satch
Sharna

Nigel

Ashley
Martyn
Michelle
Tara
Anthony
Bernadette
Linda  Alice
Corrie

Lara

Mark

Helen

Lisa
Margaret
Lynette Gay
Dave

Donna
Frances

Jo

Mary  Catherine
Peter  Bernard
Dorothy Raelene

LastName
Dixon
Malkun
Pesa
Pesa
Oberg
Schultz
Hillin
Ford (Eveleigh)
Ford
Bignell
Molony
Padua
Calhoun
West
Taranto
Harry
Cosh
Campbell
Hughes
Denning
Wain
Chambers
Morris
Green
Olsen
Wallis
Edwards
Van den Bosch
Bardsley
Pearson
Wilson
Collins
Hede
Fox
Misso
Misso
Hegarty
Marsh
Martin
Martin
Allen

Suffix

RN

City

Sydney NSW
Wollstonecraft, NSW
Wollstonecraft, NSW
Balgowlah NSW
Bensville NSW
Sydney NSW
Gunnedah NSW
Gunnedah NSW
North Shore NSW
Stratheden NSW
Byron Bay NSW
Goolmangar NSW
Jiggi NSW

Wilsons Creek NSW
Wilsons Creek NSW
Cobaki NSW
Queanbeyan NSW
Strathmore Vic
Brunswick VIC
Collingwood, VIC
Ivanhoe VIC
lvanhoe VIC
Tosanna Victoria
Abbotsford VIC
Middle Camberwick VIC
Chamberwell VIC
Boronia, VIC

Port Melbourne VIC
Albany Creek QLD
Albany Creek QLD
The Gap QLD

The Gap QLD
Brookfield QLD
Brisbane QLD
Brisbane QLD
Brisbane QLD
Camp HillQLD
Bulimba QLD
Bulimba QLD
Helensvale QLD

Postal Code

2035
2065
2065
2093
2251
2255
2380
2380
2444
2470
2479
2480
2480
2482
2482
2486
2620
3041
3056
3066
3079
3079
3084
3087
3124
3124
3155
3207
4035
4035
4061
4061
4069
4121
4121
4151
4152
4171
4171
4212

Country

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia

Phone 1

61 8 8985 5806
614 1865 3458
614 8877 6851
61405100718
61428204333
6142298 9551

6142933 2204
61267423531
61417232086
6126667 1124
614 8114 9855
614 2949 2945
614 2949 2945
61431898292
61412332669
61755909613
61414230743

61393875101
61468713420
61 39499 1585
6139499 1585
6141376 7567
6141627 7063
6139804 0302
6139836 8696
61398747425
614 1464 4882
61732647956
6173264 7956
61393912636
61733004073
61733740860
61439708939
61419708932
6173847 2587
6173843 5442
6173395 8968
6173395 8968
61755297130

Email
Icreat@hotmail.com
marthamalkun@iinet.net.au
lila.pesal2@gmail.com
lukeinxs@gmail.com
elainemac9@gmail.com
lotte@lottelife.com.au

wendy @lifematterscounselling.net.au
fordy53@hotmail.com
bignell.in.essence@gmail.com
dwmolony @aol.com
karlareis@terra.com.br
journeylines@bigpond.com
david@journeylines.com.au
ohanaconnections@ outlook.com
mayomiharry @yahoo.co.jp

satch47c@bigpond.com
sharna.psych@gmail.com

Nigel.Denning @integrativepsychology.net.au

ashleywain@gmail.com
michma@tpg.com.au
michma@tpg.com.au
agreentara@gmail.com
Contact@bamboopixel.com

corrie@missionarysisters.org.au
lara.bardsley @gmail.com
info@expressivetherapies.com.au
info@expressivetherapies.com.au
lisajane12@hotmail.com

dave@misso.com.au
donna@misso.com.au
franhegarty @hotmail.com

Cert Date
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
10/30/2009
7/27/2013
10/28/2023
7/21/2017

10/30/2009
7/24/2015
7/24/2015
7/27/2013
04/28/2019
06/19/2015
06/19/2015
7/24/2015
4/8/2022
9/21/1998
16/7/11
3/11/2019
9/20/05
10/01/1999
3/17/1995
9/21/1998
11/05/2023
06/19/2015
9/21/1998

9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
06/17/2005
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
06/17/2005
06/17/2005
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998



Mary  Elizabeth
Judy

Pat

Mariann Joy
Mary  Christine
Melissa

Lynda

Anita Doris
Albert

Steve

Sandra

Mary  Theresa
Tracey

LeeAnn

Helen

Lynette

Angela

Jennifer

Paule

Letitia Jane
Pauline

Kael

Wendy

Vicky

Michelle Louise
Valera

Ruth

Oliver

Marijke

Jose

Berni

Regi Komoroth
Johnson Vargihese
Bosco

George

Asha

Madden
Dawson
Quinn
Wobcke
Williams
L’Estrange
Close
Scherrer
Scherrer
Weis
Schleger
Driscoll
Brown
Phoenix
Windus
Barber
McPherson
Webster
Scantlebury
Allan

Rea
Shapter
Bugg
Nicholson
Maynard
Griffin
Langford
Haisken
Wilhelmus
Vettom
Joseph
Joseph
Kanjirakattu
Ponthokkan
Kollashany
Joseph

RN

Rosewood QLD
Toowoomba QLD

. Toowoomba QLD

Toowoomba QLD
Toowoomba QLD
Preton Queensland
Petrie QLD
Palmwoods QLD
Palmwoods QLD
Kin Kin, QLD

Mt Morgan QLD

Brighton SA
Brighton SA
Tea Tree Gully SA
Salisbury SA

Salisbury Heights SA

Mount Barker SA
Perth WA

Mount Lawley WA
Fremantle WA
Tolman Hills TAS
Howrah TAS

Blackmans Bay, TAS

Taroona TAS
Franklin TAS
Forcett TAX
Perth TAS
Suva
Kollam
Bangalore
Bhopal
Kerala
Kulathoor
Gullargya
Mumbai

4340
4350
4350
4350
4350
4352
4502
4555
4555
4571
4714
4999
5048
5048
5091
5108
5109
5251
6053
6065
6959
7007
7018
7052
7053
7113
7173
7300

400058

Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Australia
Figi
India
India
India
India
India
India
India

617 5465 5182
61746134210
61746331383
6174639 2225
6174639 1503
61746309242
61430119497
61754450742
617 54450742
61754854348
61749381796
6174638 2519
61488113363
6146669 6518
61428820877
61408805946
61401225157
6140071 8464
61892719209
61893286272
6189314 5660
6140073 0208
614 3818 0955
6140084 8970
61458639010
6148419 1627
61439320112
61418137248
679303 524
9497089061
99458 30870
097 54838750
828 194 5029
9744718571
9868798728
09624949493

info@portiunculacentre.com
mwobcke @ bigpond.com

melkiml@hotmail.com
holotropic@lyndaclose.com.au

albertos3@aapt.net.au
weisarts@aapt.net.au
sschleger@bigpond.com.au

traceyloveyoga@gmail.com
missleephoenix@gmail.com
helen.windus25@gmail.com
lynette.barber@bigpond.com
nglmcpherson@yahoo.com.au
j_webster@internode.on.net

kaelshapter@gmail.com
wenebug @hotmail.com
vickynicholson@me.com
michelle.maynard@y7mail.com
valeragriffin@yahoo.com.au
tipruthanna@me.com
oliverhaisken@hotmail.com

josevettom@yahoo.com
bernijoseph@gmail.com
regikomorth@gmail.com
johnkanj@gmail.com
boscoponthokkan@gmail.com
gfk @rediffmail.com
ashashm@gmail.com

11/15/1991
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/3/2016
8/8/2013
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
7/21/2017
10/28/2023
06/19/2015
10/28/2023
9/21/1998
9/21/1998
9/06/1996
10/28/2023
8/8/2013
06/17/2005
10/28/2023
10/28/2023
08/14/2012
02/10/2024
11/19/1993
12/12/2015
12/12/2015
11/29/2016
5/11/2016
5/11/2016
5/11/2016
12/12/2015



